
Plantation Country

Greater New Orleans

ST FRANCISVILLE

JACKSON

ZACHARY

JACKSON

ST FRANCISVILLE

JACKSON

BATON ROUGE

(35)

(39)

(41)

(38)

(34)

(40)

(42)

St. Francis Art & Antiques

Jackson Vintage Village

Antiques At The Crossroads

A Little Bit of Everything Consignments & Gifts

Bohemianville Antiques, LLC

Southern Belle Station Antiques

Fireside Antiques - European Antiques

11914 Ferdinand St, LA 70775
225-635-4199
StFrancisArtAndAntiques.com

2084 Hwy 10, LA 70748
225-634-1049
JacksonVintageVillage.com

20130 Plank Rd, LA 70791
225-570-2039
AntiquesAtTheCrossroads.com

4083 Highway 10, LA 70748
225-634-5677
ALittleBitOfEverythingConsignmentsAndGifts.com

11952 Ferdinand St, LA 70775
225-635-0107
BohemianvilleAntiques.com

1426 Charter St, LA 70748
225-634-7111
SouthernBelleStationAntiques.com

14007 Perkins Rd, LA 70810
225-752-9565
FiresideAntiques.com

NEW ROADS

NEW ROADS

(37)

(36)

Main Street Market

False River Antique Mall

118 E Main St, LA 70760
225-638-3473
MainStreetMarketLA.com

300 Hospital Rd, LA 70760
225-713-5033
FalseRiverAntiqueMall.com

PONCHATOULA

HAMMOND

PONCHATOULA

HAMMOND

(49)

(47)

(50)

(48)

A Touch Of Country LLC

Rustic Treasures

ABA Collectibles, LLC

The Estate Center

310 E Pine St, LA 70454
985-370-2167
ATouchOfCountryLLC.com

1107 W Morris Ave, Ste B, LA 70403
985-956-7762
RusticTreasuresLLC.com

138 W Pine St, LA 70454
985-386-4440
ABACollectiblesLA.com

1517 W Thomas St, LA 70401
985-345-6383
LAEstateCenter.com

PONCHATOULA

COVINGTON

PONCHATOULA

PONCHATOULA

PONCHATOULA

PONCHATOULA

PONCHATOULA

PONCHATOULA

(55)

(58)

(57)

(51)

(53)

(56)

(52)

(54)

Ponchatoula Cntry Mkt & Historic Train Dept

Copper Rooster Antiques and Gifts

Trail's End Antiques

B2 Antiques

Marys Antiques & Ricks Refinishing

Roussel's & Co.

CJ's Antiques & Collectibles

Ponchatoula Antiques & Statuary

10 E Pine St, LA 70454
985-386-9580
PonchatoulaCountryMarket.org

222 Lee Ln, LA 70433
985-892-5171
CopperRoosterAntiques.com

157 E Pine St, LA 70454
985-386-5776
TrailsEndAntiquesLA.com

145 W Pine St, Ste D & E, LA 70454
985-634-4747
B2Antiques.com

165 E Pine St, LA 70454
985-386-2741
MarysAntiquesAndCollectiblesLA.com

177 W Pine St, LA 70454
985-386-9097
Roussels.com

160 SE Railroad Ave, LA 70454
985-386-0026
CJsAntiques.com

400 SW Railroad Ave, LA 70454
985-386-7809
RCola.com

COVINGTON
(59) Cottage Antiques Home Decor & Art Gallery
205 Lee Ln, LA 70433
985-892-7995
CottageOnLeeLane.com

SLIDELL

COVINGTON

SLIDELL

SLIDELL

MANDEVILLE

SLIDELL

SLIDELL

(66)

(60)

(62)

(64)

(61)

(63)

(65)

Magnolia House Antique Mall 

History Antiques and Interiors

Annette's House of Decor

Barbara's Victorian Closet

Mae Antiques

Antiques & Art on First

Damsel n Distress: A Furniture Rehab 

228 Erlanger St, LA 70458
985-643-7733
MagnoliaHouseAntiqueMall.com

214 Lee Ln, LA 70433
985-892-0010
HistoryAntiquesAndInteriors.com

1928 First St, LA 70458
985-265-4551
AnnettesHouseOfDecorLA.com

124 Erlanger St, LA 70458
985-641-6316
BarbarasVictorianCloset.com

420 Girod St, LA 70448
985-373-1857
MaeAntiques.com

1952 First St, LA 70458
985-643-4790
AntiquesAndArtOnFirstLA.com

2588 College St, LA 70458
985-707-9206
DamselNDistressNSlidell.com

SLIDELL
(67) 3rd Generation Antiq & Furn Restoration
126 Fremaux Ave, LA 70458
985-641-4650
SlidellFurniture.com

METAIRIE
(68) Le Boulevard Marketplace
3815 Veterans Blvd, Ste B, LA 70002
504-455-4515
LeBoulevardMarketplace.com

Antiques
Vintage

Architectural
Repurposed

Retro
Upcycled
Collectibles

Mid-Century Modern
Books

Ephemera
Recycled

Advertising Memorabilia
 

Go green and recycle….buy antiques!

6/16 - 6/17

TRAIL .comTRAIL .com
LOUISIANAAntiqueAntique

The New Orleans 
Hotel Collection

855-798-6642

See more states at AntiqueTrail.com
Follow us at Facebook.com/AntiqueTrail
Brochure designer: Melissa@AntiqueTrail.com
Printer: Ronnie Earles, Davis Direct, Inc, Montgomery, AL

BATON ROUGE

BATON ROUGE

(43)

(44)

Lagniappe Antiques Baton Rouge

Roundabout Mercantile

2175 Dallas Dr, LA 70806
225-927-0531
LagniappeAntiques.com

2575 O'Neal Ln, LA 70816
225-755-0990
RoundAboutBR.com

BATON ROUGE

LIVINGSTON

(45)

(46)

The Nest Antiques and Such

V. Watts Trade Mart

4733 Jones Creek Rd, Ste B, LA 70817
225-751-0301
TheNestAntiquesAndSuch.com

13060 Florida Blvd Hwy 190, LA 70754
225-686-2791
VWattsTradeMart.com

Mandeville

Blue Heron
Bed & Breakfast

Following LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com, one will discover 
upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange of privately 
owned shops and multivendor malls with a mixture of 
antiques and vintage collectibles. However, the most 
delightful treasures one will find along the trail are the 
charming and knowledgeable people.

Visit LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com to see additional antique 
shop listings, hours, photos, websites, and maps.

Marcia@AntiqueTrail.com
	 	 256-797-5640

Brochures@AntiqueTrail.com
	 	 502-963-3686

Admin@AntiqueTrail.com
	 	 AntiqueTrail.com
	 	 P.O. Box 1134
	 	 Powell, TN 37849 

AntiqueTRAIL.com
AlabamaAntiqueTrail.com

ArkansasAntiqueTrail.com

FloridaAntiqueTrail.com

GeorgiaAntiqueTrail.com

IllinoisAntiqueTrail.com

IndianaAntiqueTrail.com

KentuckyAntiqueTrail.com

LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com

MaineAntiqueTrail.com

MississippiAntiqueTrail.com

NewHampshireAntiqueTrail.com

NewYorkAntiqueTrail.com

NorthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

OhioAntiqueTrail.com

OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com

SouthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

TennesseeAntiqueTrail.com

TxAntiqueTrail.com

VermontAntiqueTrail.com

VirginiaAntiqueTrail.com

Shops
Malls
Shows
Auctions 
Markets 
Flea Markets

Estate Sales
 Consignment

Following the Louisiana Antique Trail, one will 
discover upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange 
of privately owned shops and multivendor malls 
with a mixture of antiques and vintage collectibles.follow us...

TRAIL .com

LOUISIANAAntique

Tangipahoa Parish
9 Shops & Malls

Covington
3 Shops & Malls

April 22 - 23, 2017

Slidell Antique Fair

Slidell/Camellia City 
6 Antique Shops

Oct 29-30 2016
Apr 29-30 2017 



Northern Sportsman’s Paradise
VIVIAN

ARCADIA

SHREVEPORT

SHREVEPORT

RUSTON

BOSSIER CITY

MINDEN

SHREVEPORT

RUSTON

SHREVEPORT

SHREVEPORT

WEST MONROE

COUSHATTA

MINDEN

(1)

(11)

(5)

(3)

(13)

(7)

(9)

(2)

(12)

(6)

(4)

(14)

(8)

(10)

Country Crow

Whistle Stop Antiques and Treasures

The Antique Marketplace

Caboose Antiques & Decor

Vintage & Vogue

Antique Shoppes at 1100 Barksdale

Antiques and Art on Main

Antiques on Gladstone

Park Avenue Antiques

Vintage & Upscale Consignment Mall

Shreveport Trading Co Antiques Mall

Trenton Street Antiques

Jolie Vintage and Antiques

Heavenly Treasures Antique Mall

126 W Louisiana Ave, LA 71082
318-426-3775
OleCountryCrow.com

1870 N Railroad Ave, LA 71001
318-465-7207
WhistleStopAntiquesAndTreasures.com

102 E Kings Hwy, LA 71104
318-868-0001
TheAntique-Marketplace.com

855 Pierremont Rd, LA 71106
318-865-5376
CabooseAntiques.com

103 N Trenton St, LA 71270
318-224-7074
VintageAndVogueRuston.com

1100 Barksdale Blvd, LA 71111
318-658-9766
AntiqueShoppesAt1100Barksdale.com

700 Main St, LA 71055
318-602-0278
AntiquesAndArtOnMain.com

755 Gladstone Blvd, LA 71104
318-868-2940
AntiquesOnGladstone.com

120 Park Ave, LA 71270
318-255-8501
ParkAvenueAntiquesLA.com

2833 Summer Grove Dr, LA 71118
318-469-2472
ShreveportAuctions.com

205 E Kings Hwy, LA 71104
318-865-9868
ShreveportTradingAntiques.com

207 Trenton St, LA 71291
318-387-1933
TrentonStreetAntiques.com

1818 Front St, LA 71019
318-932-0039
JolieVintageAndAntiques.com

103 Main St, LA 71055
318-299-3835
HeavenlyTreasuresAntiqueMall.com

Find Bed and Breakfasts 

on BAndBTRAIL.com

Antique Show Calendar and Map 

on AntiqueShowTRAIL.com

TRAIL .comLOUISIANA

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

105

107

109

109

110

111

112

113

115

117

12

12

121

123

124

124

126

126

128

129

13

13

13

13

133

134

14

14
14

14

143

146

146

147

15

15

15

15

15

15

155

16

16

16

17

17

17

175

18182

19

19

2

2

2

2 2

20

21

21

22

22

23

25

26

26

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

29

3
33

33

34

34

34

35

35

38

4

4

4

41

457

5

56

57

6

67

7

7

70

8

8

8

8

82

82

82

9

9

9

9

91

165

165

167

167

167

171

171

190
190

65

71

71

79

90

90

84

10

10

10

12

12

20

49

49

55

55

2 - 6
12-13

9 -10

19-21 27-32

34-35

25-26

36-37

38-40

42- 45
47-48
49-57 58-60

62-67

1

8

4

3

7
11 14

17

15

16

18 24

22

23

33

41

46

68

61

1

2

2

13

ALEXANDRIA 	 16
ARCADIA 	 11
BATON ROUGE 	 42-45
BOSSIER CITY 	 7
BREAUX BRIDGE 	 25-26
COUSHATTA 	 8
COVINGTON 	 58-60
DERIDDER 	 17
HAMMOND 	 47-48
JACKSON 	 38-40
JENNINGS 	 19-21
LAFAYETTE 	 27-32
LAKE CHARLES 	 18
LIVINGSTON 	 46
MANDEVILLE 	 61
METAIRIE 	 68
MINDEN 	 9-10
NATCHITOCHES 	 15
NEW IBERIA 	 33
NEW ROADS 	 36-37
PONCHATOULA 	 49-57
RUSTON 	 12-13
SCOTT 	 24
SHREVEPORT 	 2-6
SLIDELL 	 62-67
ST FRANCISVILLE 	 34-35
SUNSET 	 23
VIVIAN	 1
WASHINGTON 	 22
WEST MONROE 	 14
ZACHARY 	 41

Antique
VIVIAN

SHREVEPORT

BOSSIER CITY

MINDEN

RUSTON

WEST MONROE

COUSHATTA

NATCHITOCHES

ALEXANDRIA

DERIDDER

WASHINGTON

LAKE CHARLES JENNINGS

SUNSET

SCOTT

LAFAYETTE

BREAUX BRIDGE

JACKSON
ST FRANCISVILLE

ZACHARY

BATON ROUGE

LIVINGSTON

PONCHATOULA

COVINGTON

SLIDELL

METAIRIE

NEW ORLEANS

ARCADIA

NEW IBERIA

NEW ROADS
HAMMOND

MANDEVILLE

THIBODAUX

Central Crossroads Country

DERIDDER
(17) Big Stick Longbow Antiques
1145 E First St, LA 70634
337-462-3764
BigStickLongbowAntiques.com

ALEXANDRIA

NATCHITOCHES

(16)

(15)

Miss Lily's Antiques and Accessories

Tres Bien Antiques

1900 Rapides Ave, LA 71301
318-448-0186
MissLilysAntiques.net

132 Saint Denis St, LA 71457
318-228-8815
TresBienAntiquesLA.com

Southern Cajun Country

JENNINGS

JENNINGS

LAKE CHARLES

JENNINGS

(19)

(21)

(18)

(20)

The RE Market

When Pigs Fly Antiques

The Corner Gallery Antiques

The Steamer Trunk

303 N Lake Arthur Ave, LA 70546
337-821-0083
REAccents.com

1019 N Main St, LA 70546
337-824-7440
WhenPigsFlyAntiques.com

2220 Ryan St, LA 70601
337-436-6444
CornerGalleryLC.com

526 N Main St, LA 70546
337-824-7771
TheSteamerTrunkLA.com

WASHINGTON
(22) Old Schoolhouse Antique Mall
123 S Church St, LA 70589
337-826-3580
OldSchoolhouseAntiqueMall.com

SUNSET

SCOTT

(23)

(24)

Sunset Rail Stop Flea Market

Revival Antiques & Etc

312 Anna St, LA 70584
337-662-1118
SunsetRailStop.com

910 Alfred St, LA 70583
337-235-2585
RevivalAntiquesAndEtc.com

BREAUX BRIDGE

BREAUX BRIDGE

(25)

(26)

Bayou Town Flea Market

Lagniappe Antique Mall

214 Guilbeau St, LA 70517
337-332-5672
BayouTownFleaMarket.com

124 W Bridge St, LA 70517
337-507-2036
BreauxBridgeAntiques.com

LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE

(29)

(27)

(31)

(30)

(28)

Ole Fashion Things

Lafayette Antique Market

Rooster's Antique Market

Reflections of Olde Antique Mall

Le Cadeau Antique Market

402 SW Evangeline Trwy, LA 70501
337-234-4800
OleFashionThings.com

3108 Johnston St, LA 70501
337-981-9884
LafayetteAntiqueMarket.com

3209 Kaliste Saloom Rd, LA 70508
337-216-0513
RoostersAntiqueMarket.com

700 W Congress St, LA 70501
337-593-8593
ReflectionsOfOldeAntiqueMall.com

6185 Johnston St, LA 70503
337-534-4378
LeCadeauAntiqueMarket.com

NEW IBERIA
(33) LaRoc's Main St. Market
145B W Main St, LA 70560
337-551-9633
LaRocsMainStMarket.com

LAFAYETTE
(32) Unique Finds Antiques & More
107c Kaliste Saloom Rd, LA 70508
337-408-3649
UniqueFindsAntiquesandMore.com

SLIDELL
(1) Slidell Historical Antique Show
124 Erlanger St, LA 70458
985-641-4650
SlidellAntiques.com 
Oct 29 & 30, 2016; Apr 29 & 30, 2017

COVINGTON
(2) Covington Antiques & Uniques Festival
419 N New Hampshire St, LA 70433
985-892-1873
CovingtonAntiquesAndUniquesFestival.com
Apr 22-23, 2017

NEW ROADS
(3) Market at the Mill
311 Mill St, LA 70760
225-638-5360
MarketAtTheMillNewRoads.com
Nov 17-19, 2016; Thurs Preview, Fri & Sat 10-5

THIBODAUX
(4) TaWaSi Antiques and Collectibles Show
310 N Canal Blvd, LA 70301
985-413-1147
TaWaSi.net
Sept 9-11, 2017; Fri & Sat 10-5, Sun 10-4

AntiqueShowTrail.com

COVINGTON
(1) Camellia House Bed & Breakfast
426 E Rutland St, LA 70433
985-264-4973
CamelliaHouse.net

NEW ORLEANS
(2) New Orleans Hotel Collection
509 Dauphine St, LA 70112
855-798-6642
NewOrleansHotelCollection.com 

MANDEVILLE
(3) Blue Heron Bed & Breakfast
510 Girod St, LA 70448
985-373-5271
BlueHeronMandeville.com

BAndBTrail.com


